
ABERFORD & DISTRICT PARISH COUNCIL 

MEETING DATES 2025 

 

Date Time Venue 
Tuesday 21st January 7.00pm Oriel Room, St. Ricarius Church. 

Tuesday 18th February 7.00pm Oriel Room, St. Ricarius Church. 
Tuesday 18th March 7.00pm Oriel Room, St. Ricarius Church. 
Tuesday 15th April 7.00pm Oriel Room, St. Ricarius Church. 
Annual PC meeting 20th May 7.00pm Oriel Room, St. Ricarius Church. 
Tuesday 17th June 7.00pm Oriel Room, St. Ricarius Church. 
Tuesday 15th July 7.00pm Oriel Room, St. Ricarius Church. 
Tuesday 19th August 7.00pm Oriel Room, St. Ricarius Church. 
Tuesday 16th September 7.00pm Oriel Room, St. Ricarius Church. 
Tuesday 21st October 7.00pm Oriel Room, St. Ricarius Church. 
Tuesday 18th November 7.00pm Oriel Room, St. Ricarius Church. 
Tuesday 16th December 7.00pm Oriel Room, St. Ricarius Church. 

 

Annual Parish Meeting: To be arranged. 

 


